

Surf Life Saving NSW Annual Vessel Registration Form 2015/16

Please complete the following Annual Vessel Registration Form as part of the Annual Lifesaving Gear and Equipment Inspection Program. This form acts as an Annual certification process for all Surf Life Saving SR Registered Vessels operating in NSW.

An Interactive PDF version of this form can also be found on the SLSNSW Website: http://www.surflifesaving.com.au/members/lifesaving/gear-and-equipment#vesselreg

This completed form with attached SurfGuard Vessel documents must be emailed to; Michael Tuck, Surf Life Saving NSW <u>mtuck@surflifesaving.com.au</u> before the **17th of September 2015** as a requirement of the 2015/16 Lifesaving Gear and Equipment Inspection Program.

Please ensure <u>ALL</u> Vessels owned and operated by your Club or Service are detailed below.

Club Details:		
Branch:	Surf Club/ Service:	
Club Representative Details	:	
First Name:	Last Name:	
Contact Number:		
Email:		

Vessel Details		
Vessel 1	SurfGuard Name:	
	Vessel Type (IRB,RWC):	
	Make:	
	Model:	
	Year:	
	HIN:	
	SR Number:	
Vessel 2	SurfGuard Name: Vessel	
	Type (IRB,RWC):	
	Make:	
	Model:	
	Year:	
	HIN:	
	SR Number:	

Vessel 3	SurfGuard Name: Vessel Type (IRB,RWC): Make: Model: Year: HIN: SR Number:
Vessel 4	SurfGuard Name: Vessel Type (IRB,RWC): Make: Model: Year: HIN: SR Number:

> Where more than 4 vessels need to be documented, please complete multiple forms and submit as a single document

Applicant Declaration

I hereby declare that I am authorised to act as the registered controller of this vessel on behalf of all/any interested parties and that the information supplied is true and correct. I understand that if any details are found to be incorrect this registration may be cancelled without notification.

Date:

Club Representative Signature:

1

Authorised Branch Inspector Signature:

1

Annual Vessel Registration Certification

When Surf Life Saving NSW has received, reviewed and approved the above vessel registration details, an Annual Registration Certificate will be created and distributed to the above representative email address.

NOTE: All current registration processes and procedures continue to apply.